
Mongrace Montessori House 
 

1, Short Street, Kolkata-700016 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2018 
                                                                                                                               

 

August 2018 
 

Independence Day : Tuesday,  15th August  
 
Id-uz –Zoha                                                : Wednesday,  22nd August 
 
 
September / October 2018 
 

Janamashtami  : Monday,  3rd September  
 

Muharram                                                 : Friday,    21st September 
 

Mahalaya : Monday,  8th October 
   
Puja Vacation                                             : Monday, 15th October - Friday, 9th November 
                                                                      (both days inclusive)  
 
 

Last working day before Puja vacation – Friday, 12th October 
 
School re-opens on Monday, 12th November, 2018 
 
 
November 2018 
 

Guru Nanak Jayanti                                  : Friday,  23rd November 
 
 
December 2018 
  
Winter Vacation                                       : Monday, 24th December – Friday, 4th January  
 
 
Last working day before winter vacation – Friday, 21st December 
 

School re-opens on Monday, 7th January 2019 

 


